
eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 06-Jan-2025 01:34 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : NHDC Ltd.||Omakareshwar Power Station
Tender ID : 2024_NHDC_835090_1

Tender Ref No : NHDC/3/C/1123 /NIT-730/24/2244 Date 14.11.2024

Tender Title : Supply of Spares for CO2 based Generator Fire Protection System at Power House
of Omkareshwar Power Station

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:3
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)
Corrigendum No. 4 Date Extension 06-Jan-2025 01:31 PM C4.pdf 156.99

Critical Dates
Publish Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Bid Opening Date 16-Jan-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start
Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 13-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Clarification End Date 09-Jan-2025 05:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 13-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

Corrigendum:2
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)
Corrigendum No. 3 Date Extension 24-Dec-2024 03:44 PM 3.pdf 155.78

Critical Dates
Publish Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Bid Opening Date 06-Jan-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start
Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 02-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Clarification End Date 30-Dec-2024 05:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 02-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

Corrigendum:1
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)
Corrigendum No. 2 Date extension 14-Dec-2024 04:08 PM CN1.pdf 255.37

Critical Dates
Publish Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Bid Opening Date 26-Dec-2024 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start
Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 23-Dec-2024 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Clarification End Date 19-Dec-2024 05:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 23-Dec-2024 03:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Bid Opening Date 16-Dec-2024 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start
Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 12-Dec-2024 03:00 PM

eProcurement System Government of India https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPu...

1 of 2 06-Jan-25 01:34 PM



Clarification Start Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Clarification End Date 28-Nov-2024 05:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 14-Nov-2024 06:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 12-Dec-2024 03:00 PM

eProcurement System Government of India https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPu...

2 of 2 06-Jan-25 01:34 PM



 

 

iathÑr dk;kZy;iathÑr dk;kZy;iathÑr dk;kZy;iathÑr dk;kZy;%%%% ,u +,p +Mh +lh ifjlj] gksVy ysdO;w v’kksd d¢ ikl] ';keyk fgYl] Hkksiky] fiu% 462013 ¼e-ç-½ 
Registered Office: NHDC Parisar, Near Hotel Lake View Ashoka, Shyamla Hills, Bhopal, PIN:  462 013 (MP) 

Website: www.nhdcindia.com Qksu@Telephone: 0755 – 4030014, 2660874, QSDl@ Fax: 0755 – 4030080,  

 

  

,u ,p Mh lh fyfeVsM,u ,p Mh lh fyfeVsM,u ,p Mh lh fyfeVsM,u ,p Mh lh fyfeVsM    
¼,u,pihlh fyfeVsM ,oa e/;çns'k 'kklu dk la;qDr m|e½ 

NHDC Limited 
(A Joint Venture of NHPC Limited & Government of M.P.) 

vksadkjs'oj ikoj LVs’ku ¼520 esxkokV½] iz'kklfud Hkou] ÅtkZ fogkj] fl)ojdwV] ftyk [kaMok] 450554 ¼e-ç-½ Qksu@QSDl & 07280 271723@271720 
Omkareshwar Power Station (520 MW), Admin Block, “Urja Vihar”, Siddhwarkut, Dt. Khandwa, 450554 (MP), Phone/Fax: 07280-271723 / 271720 

 

,u,pMhlh,u,pMhlh,u,pMhlh,u,pMhlh    3333    lhlhlhlh    1123 24242424                                        fnukadfnukadfnukadfnukad                    @@@@12121212@2024@2024@2024@2024    

    
bZ&fufonk la’kks/ku lwpuk ØabZ&fufonk la’kks/ku lwpuk ØabZ&fufonk la’kks/ku lwpuk ØabZ&fufonk la’kks/ku lwpuk Øa----&&&&4444    

fufonk lwpuk Øa-    NHDC/3/C/1123 /NIT-730/24/2244 Date: 14.11.2024, Auto Extension Corrigendum Dated: 

12.12.2024, Corrigendum No.2 NHDC/3C/1123/24/2362 Dated: 14.12.2024 ,oa Corrigendum No.3 

NHDC/3C/1123/24/2394 Dated: 24.12.2024 ,u,pMhlh vksadkjs’oj ikWoj LVs’ku] fl)ojdwV ft [kaMok ¼e-iz-½ gsrq    
“Supply of Spares for CO2 based Generator Fire Protection System at Power House of Omkareshwar Power 

Station” gsrq vkeaf=r bZ&fufonk esa fuEukuqlkj la’kks/ku fd;s tkrs gS%& 
 
Øe Øe Øe Øe 

la[;kla[;kla[;kla[;k    
fooj.kfooj.kfooj.kfooj.k    la’kks/ku lwpuk Øala’kks/ku lwpuk Øala’kks/ku lwpuk Øala’kks/ku lwpuk Øa----&&&&3333    esa izdkf’kresa izdkf’kresa izdkf’kresa izdkf’kr    la'kksf/krla'kksf/krla'kksf/krla'kksf/kr    

1 
fcØh@ dkxtkr Mkmu yksM vof/k rkjh[k o 
le; 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      02.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs. 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      13.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs. 

2 
Li"Vhdj.k vof/k rkjh[k o le; From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      30.12.2024: 17.00 Hrs. 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      09.01.2024: 17.00 Hrs. 

3 
vkWuykbZu fcM izLrqr djus dh vof/k rkjh[k o 
le; 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      02.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs. 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      13.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs. 

4 
vkWQykbZu fufonk jkf’k ,oa /kjksgj jkf’k ;k uksVjh 
}kjk lR;kfir oS/k NqV izEkk.k i= dh Nk;kizrh 
izLrqr djus dh vof/k rkjh[k o le; 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      04.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      15.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs 

5 fcM [kksyus dh  rkjh[k o le;          06.01.2025: 16.00 Hrs.          16.01.2025: 16.00 Hrs. 

fufonk dh vU; 'krsZ iwoZor jgsxhA   

foLrr̀ fooj.k ds fy, gekjh lkbZV www.nhdcindia.com and www.eprocure.gov.in ns[ksa ;k mi egkizca/kd ¼lh-,aMih-½ 
ls lEidZ djsA nwjHkk"k Øekad 07280&271723 

,u,pMhlh ds fy,,u,pMhlh ds fy,,u,pMhlh ds fy,,u,pMhlh ds fy,    

 

                    mi egkizca/kd mi egkizca/kd mi egkizca/kd mi egkizca/kd ¼lh¼lh¼lh¼lh----,.M ih,.M ih,.M ih,.M ih----½½½½    
çfrfyfi%çfrfyfi%çfrfyfi%çfrfyfi%    
1- egkizca/kd ¼(�स�वल½] ,u,pMhlh fyfe-] vksadkjs’oj ikoj LVs’ku] fl)ojdwV & lknj lwpukFkZA  
2- mi egkizca/kd ¼fo|qr½] पावर हाउस foHkkx] ,u,pMhlh fyfe-] vksadkjs’oj ikoj LVs’ku] fl)ojdwVA 
3- mi egkizca/kd ¼foRr½] ,u,pMhlh fyfe-] vksadkjs’oj ikoj LVs’ku] fl)ojdwVA 
4- ifj;kstuk lrdZrk vf/kdkjh] ,u,pMhlh fyfe-] vksadkjs’oj ikoj LVs’ku] fl)ojdwVA 
5- futh lfpo }kjk ifj;kstuk izeq[k egksn;] ,u,pMhlh fyfe-] vksadkjs’oj ikoj LVs’ku] fl)ojdwV & lknj lwpukFkZA 
6- ,u,pMhlh dk;kZy;ksa fl)ojdwV@[k.Mok@ueZnk uxj@bankSj@Hkksiky ds lwpuk iVy ij yxkus gsrq]A 
7- dk;kZy; ftyk/kh’k egksn;] [k.M+ok&450 001 ¼e-iz-½A 
8- dk;kZy; dfe’uj uxj fuxe] uxj fuxe Ldos;j] VkÅu gkWy] [k.M+ok&450 001A 
9- dk;kZy; eq[; vfHk;ark] ueZnk ?kkVh fodkl çk/khdj.k] lukonA 
10- dk;kZy; dk;Zikyu ;a=h] yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx dkyksuh] flfoy ykbZu] [k.M+ok&450 001 ¼e-iz-½A 
11- dk;kZy; vuqfoHkkxh; vf/kdkjh] yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] LVs’ku jksM+] cM+okgA 
12- Embassy of India, Germany through e-mail. 
13- Head Commercial Division (Tender), Embassy of Federal, Republic of Germany in India through e-mail 

    
    
    
 

Lwkpuk cksMZ 
ij O;kid 
izlkj vkSj 
izn’kZu ds 
fy, vuqjks/k 
ds lkFk 
 



 

 

iathÑr dk;kZy;iathÑr dk;kZy;iathÑr dk;kZy;iathÑr dk;kZy;%%%% ,u +,p +Mh +lh ifjlj] gksVy ysdO;w v’kksd d¢ ikl] ';keyk fgYl] Hkksiky] fiu% 462013 ¼e-ç-½ 
Registered Office: NHDC Parisar, Near Hotel Lake View Ashoka, Shyamla Hills, Bhopal, PIN:  462 013 (MP) 

Website: www.nhdcindia.com Qksu@Telephone: 0755 – 4030014, 2660874, QSDl@ Fax: 0755 – 4030080,  

 

  

,u ,p Mh lh fyfeVsM,u ,p Mh lh fyfeVsM,u ,p Mh lh fyfeVsM,u ,p Mh lh fyfeVsM    
¼,u,pihlh fyfeVsM ,oa e/;çns'k 'kklu dk la;qDr m|e½ 

NHDC Limited 
(A Joint Venture of NHPC Limited & Government of M.P.) 

vksadkjs'oj ikoj LVs’ku ¼520 esxkokV½] iz'kklfud Hkou] ÅtkZ fogkj] fl)ojdwV] ftyk [kaMok] 450554 ¼e-ç-½ Qksu@QSDl & 07280 271723@271720 
Omkareshwar Power Station (520 MW), Admin Block, “Urja Vihar”, Siddhwarkut, Dt. Khandwa, 450554 (MP), Phone/Fax: 07280-271723 / 271720 

NHDC 3 C 1123 24242424                          Date:         .12.2024 

 
E-Tender Enquiry (Corrigendum No. 4) 

The following amendments are hereby made in the NIT No. NHDC/3/C/1123 /NIT-730/24/2244 

Date: 14.11.2024, Auto Extension Corrigendum Dated: 12.12.2024, Corrigendum No.2 

NHDC/3C/1123/24/2362 Dated: 14.12.2024 & Corrigendum No.3 NHDC/3C/1123/24/2394 

Dated: 24.12.2024   for the work of “Supply of Spares for CO2 based Generator Fire Protection 

System at Power House of Omkareshwar Power Station”. 

S. 

No 

Particulars As given in Corrigendum No. 

3 

As Amended now 

(i) Sale/ Document Download Period 

Date & Time 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      02.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs. 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      13.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs. 

(ii) Clarification Period  Date & Time From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      30.12.2024: 17.00 Hrs. 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      09.01.2024: 17.00 Hrs. 

(iii) Online Bid Submission Period 

Date & Time 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      02.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs. 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      13.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs. 

(iv) Period Date & Time of Offline 

submission of tender fee and EMD 

or Notarized copy valid exemption 

certificate. 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      04.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs 

From 14.11.2024: 18.00 Hrs. 

To      15.01.2025: 15.00 Hrs 

(v) Bid Opening Date & Time          06.01.2025: 16.00 Hrs.          16.01.2025: 16.00 Hrs. 

 Other terms and conditions of NIT shall remain unchanged. 
 
Visit us on website www.nhdcindia.com and www.eprocure.gov.in for detailed information 
or contact DGM (C&P) Phone No.07280-271723 

For and on behalf of NHDC Ltd., 

             

   DGM (C&P) 

Copy to: 

1. General Manager, (C), NHDC Ltd., Omkareshwar Power Station for kind Informantion Please. 
2. DGM (E), Power House Division, NHDC Ltd., Omkareshwar Power Station. 
3. DGM (Finance), NHDC Ltd., Omkareshwar Power Station,  
4. Project Vigilance Officer,  NHDC Ltd., Omkareshwar Power Station,  
5. PS to HOP,NHDC Ltd., Omkareshwar Power Station, for kind Informantion Please  
6. Notice Board of NHDC Office at Sidhawarkut/Khandwa/Narmada Nagar/Indore/Bhopal. 
7. District Collector Office, Khandwa. 
8. Commissioner Nagar Nigam, Nagar Nigam Square, Town Hall, Khandwa – 
9. Chief Engineer, NVDA, Sanawad. 
10. Executive Engineer, PWD, PWD Colony, Civil Lines, Khandwa – 
11. Sub Divisional Officer, PWD, Station Road, Barwaha. 
12. Embassy of India, Germany through e-mail. 
13. Head Commercial Division (Tender), Embassy of Federal, Republic of Germany in India through e-mail 

 
 

 

With 
request for 
wide 
circulation 
& display 
on notice 
board 
 


	eProcurement System Government of India
	Corrigendum No. 4

